                                  Importadora Iván Araya
Camino lo Sierra n° 02558, San Bernardo  -  Fono: +562 2 854 5454
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Product Name:    Silicone Hose / Manguera de Silicona
Material Profile:
Color:     Blue / Azul
Material:    Silicone
Technical Details:
Temperature:   -50° - 270° C
1. Bursting Pressure (BAR):  12 – 20 BAR
2. Thickness:    4.5 mm
3. Layers:    4
Code Product Inner Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
MSIL45-01 45 Degree Elbows 38 120
MSIL45-02 45 Degree Elbows 41 120
MSIL45-03 45 Degree Elbows 45 120
MSIL45-04 45 Degree Elbows 51 120
MSIL45-05 45 Degree Elbows 57 120
MSIL45-06 45 Degree Elbows 60 125
MSIL45-07 45 Degree Elbows 63 125
MSIL45-08 45 Degree Elbows 70 125
MSIL45-09 45 Degree Elbows 76 125
Code Product Inner Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
MSIL90-01 90 Degree Elbows 38 120
MSIL90-02 90 Degree Elbows 41 120
MSIL90-03 90 Degree Elbows 45 120
MSIL90-04 90 Degree Elbows 51 120
MSIL90-05 90 Degree Elbows 57 120
MSIL90-06 90 Degree Elbows 60 125
MSIL90-07 90 Degree Elbows 63 125
MSIL90-08 90 Degree Elbows 70 125
MSIL90-09 90 Degree Elbows 76 125
                                  Importadora Iván Araya
Camino lo Sierra n° 02558, San Bernardo  -  Fono: +562 2 854 5454
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Product Name:    Silicone Hose / Manguera de Silicona
Material Profile:
Color:     Blue / Azul
Material:    Silicone
Technical Details:
1. Temperature:   -50° - 270° C
2. Bursting Pressure (BAR): 12 – 20 BAR
3. Thickness:   4.5 mm
4. Layers:    4
Code Product Inner Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
MSIL180-01 180 Degree Elbows 22 120
MSIL180-02 180 Degree Elbows 25 120
MSIL180-03 180 Degree Elbows 28 120
MSIL180-04 180 Degree Elbows 30 120
MSIL180-05 180 Degree Elbows 32 120
MSIL180-06 180 Degree Elbows 35 125
MSIL180-07 180 Degree Elbows 38 125
Code Product Inner Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
MSILR-01 Straight Lenght 38  74
MSILR-02 Straight Lenght 41 74
MSILR-03 Straight Lenght 45 74
MSILR-04 Straight Lenght 51 74
MSILR-05 Straight Lenght 57 74
MSILR-06 Straight Lenght 60 74
                                  Importadora Iván Araya
Camino lo Sierra n° 02558, San Bernardo  -  Fono: +562 2 854 5454
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Product Name:    Silicone Hose / Manguera de Silicona
Material Profile:
Color:     Blue / Azul
Material:    Silicone
Technical Details:
1. Temperature:   -50° - 270° C
2. Bursting Pressure (BAR): 12 – 20 BAR
3. Thickness:   4.5 mm
4. Layers:    4
Code Product Inner Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
MSIL25-120 Straight Lenght 1.20 25 1200
MSIL32-120 Straight Lenght 1.20 32 1200
MSIL35-120 Straight Lenght 1.20 35 1200
MSIL38-120 Straight Lenght 1.20 38 1200
MSIL40-120 Straight Lenght 1.20 40 1200
MSIL43-120 Straight Lenght 1.20 43 1200
MSIL45-120 Straight Lenght 1.20 45 1200
MSIL51-120 Straight Lenght 1.20 51 1200
MSIL54-120 Straight Lenght 1.20 54 1200
MSIL60-120 Straight Lenght 1.20 60 1200
MSIL63-120 Straight Lenght 1.20 63 1200